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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000687

E24000688

E24000689

E24000690
E24000691

E24000692

E24000693
E24000694

Reported

10:06:33 02/24/24

15:51:34 02/24/24

16:25:59 02/24/24

17:57:20 02/24/24
20:24:13 02/24/24

23:15:19 02/24/24

00:06:25 02/25/24
02:58:53 02/25/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 1512 N BRANDT ST, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG; ROOM 86,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1610 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 267 E COUNTY RD 800 S,
GREENSBURG

TRAFFIC STOP S MONFORT ST & W WILSON ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,
EMS TRANSFER PEYTON MANNING,

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31165/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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