

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

= -					
<b>Incident Number</b>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000687	10:06:33 02/24/24	EMS	1512 N BRANDT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24000688	15:51:34 02/24/24	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG; ROOM 86,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24000689	16:25:59 02/24/24	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24000690	17:57:20 02/24/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 1610 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24000691	20:24:13 02/24/24	EMS FALL	267 E COUNTY RD 800 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24000692	23:15:19 02/24/24	TRAFFIC STOP	S MONFORT ST & W WILSON ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24000693	00:06:25 02/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E24000694	02:58:53 02/25/24	EMS TRANSFER	R PEYTON MANNING,		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 8** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `31165/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/25/24